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CAFE MENU
Frappe

Frappe Float

Frappe with Bailey’s

Greek Coffee

American Coffee

Stani Yogurt Sundae

Baklava Sundae

$5.00

$7.00

$10.00

$3.00

    $5.00

$2.00

$5.00

$6.00

SM

LG

bar MENU
Water $2.00 
Soda $2.00
Brewport Beer - draft  $5.00
Brewport Beer - can $5.00
Greek Beer - bottle $6.00
Wine – glass $8.00
Ouzo – glass $7.00
High Noon - can $8.00
Beer – pitcher $22.00
Wine - bottle  $28.00
Retsina Greek wine - 16oz btl  $12.00
Ouzo bottle #12 $50.00

Draft Beer outside only



Lamb on the spit with rice pilaf & string beans $35.00
Sat/Sun ONLY after 4pm

Gyro on pita bread with Tzatziki, tomatoes, & onions $10.00

Chicken or Pork Souvlaki on pita bread with Tzatziki, tomatoes, & onions $10.00

Roasted Leg of Lamb with rice pilaf & string beans $20.00

Combination platter with rice pilaf  $17.00
(Chicken & Pork Souvlaki and Gyro) with pita & tzatziki  

Moussaka $15.00

Pastitsio $15.00

Large Greek Salad $11.00

Spanakopita $7.00

Tyropita $7.00

Greek Fries $6.00

Souvlaki on a stick $4.00

Hot Dogs $4.00

French Fries $4.00

Telios Tzatziki 12 oz $7.00

Lamb on the spit with rice pilaf & string beans $35 00

OUTDOOR FOOD PAVILION PASTRIES & DESSERTS
Loukoumades

Baklava
Diples
Finikia
Galaktobouriko
Karidopita
Kourambiedes
Koulourakia
Kataifi
Pasta Flora
Ravani
Saragli
Tsourekia
Assorted Platters

$6.00
$12.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

$5.00/dz
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

$12.00
$18.00
$24.00

SM
LG

SM
LG



                            

Spanakopita (Spinach Pie)

Tyropita (Cheese Pie) 

Large Greek Salad

Baked Fish (Greek style) 
FRIDAY ONLY

Lamb Shanks with orzo & green beans
SATURDAY ONLY

Roast Leg of Lamb with rice pilaf & stringbeans

Moussaka

Pastitsio

Souvlaki(2) with rice pilaf, pita, & tzatziki

Chicken Souvlaki(2) with rice pilaf, pita, & tzatziki

Mixed grill plate 
Chicken, pork souvlaki, gyro, rice pilaf, pita, & tzatziki

Gigantes beans

Orzo only 
(Sat/Sun ONLY)

Side of Rice                                                                          

Side of green beans                                                                    

DINING ROOM MENU
$7.00

$7.00

$11.00

$16.00

$21.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

 $17.00

$8.00

$5.00

$4.00         

$4.00         

SPECIALS


